GAE4-HA STATE MEETING

APRIL 18 -20, 2018

Tentative Schedule

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 18, 2018

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Registration
First Timers Orientation

Tours (Sign up begins 3/15/2018)
Athens Experience
Hotel Check in

Opening Reception catered by the National
4-H Golden Globe Awards

On Your Own

THURSDAY, APRIL 19, 2018

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 - 10:40 AM

10:45-11:10 AM

10:15- 11:00 AM

11:15AM - 1:15 PM

11:30 AM

1:15PM

2:00 PM

Hot Breakfast Buffet with Round Table Discussions
Round Table Discussions

Opening Business Meeting

Coffee Break

Program Showcase 1 (25 minute sessions)
Program Showcase 2 (25 minute sessions)
Seminar Sessions (4 of these)

Commercial Exhibitors and Poster Session

Lunch with possible Ignite Sessions

Seminar Sessions (4 of these)

Committee Meetings

The Pavilion
Terrace

Varies

The Graduate
Cine’

Cine’

Ballroom
Dining Hall

Ballroom

Galleria 1, 2, Pavilion,
Ballroom

Galleria 1, 2, Pavilion,
Ballroom

The Foundry Mezzanine
& Terrace

Galleria 1, 2, Pavilion,
Ballroom

Galleria 1 &2



2:45 PM Break Provided by Graduate

3:00 PM Program Showcase 3 (25 minutes) Galleria 1, 2, Pavilion,
Ballroom

3:30 PM Program Showcase 4 (25 minutes) Galleria 1, 2, Pavilion,
Ballroom

4:30 PM District Meetings (various locations)
5:30 PM Silent Auction Open
6:30 PM National Awards Dinner Buffet Ballroom

8:00 PM An Evening at the Foundry - Anyone staying on
property has complimentary access to the show by
showing his/her hotel key card. All others can
purchase a ticket for S5 (tickets are usually $7 in
advance and $10 at the door).

FRIDAY, APRIL 20, 2018

8:00 AM Grab and Go Breakfast Provided by GAE4-HA in
Hospitality Suite — Chair Kate Whiting, Assisted by
Shultz, Bozeman, West and Poppell

8:45 AM Closing Business Meeting
10:00 AM Awards Brunch The Foundry
Immediately Change Over Business Meeting

Following Brunch

NOTES:



