## GAE4-HA STATE MEETING APRIL 18 -20, 2018



## **Tentative Schedule**

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 18, 2018			
12:30 PM	Registration	The Pavilion	
1:00 PM	First Timers Orientation	Terrace	
1:30 PM	Tours (Sign up begins 3/15/2018) Athens Experience	Varies	
4:00 PM	Hotel Check in	The Graduate	
5:30 PM	Opening Reception catered by the National	Cine'	
7:00 PM	4-H Golden Globe Awards	Cine'	
8:00 PM	On Your Own		
THURSDAY, APRIL 19, 2018			
8:00 AM	Hot Breakfast Buffet with Round Table Discussions	Ballroom	
8:15 AM	Round Table Discussions	Dining Hall	
8:45 AM	Opening Business Meeting	Ballroom	
10:00 AM	Coffee Break		
10:15 - 10:40 AM 10:45 - 11:10 AM	Program Showcase 1 (25 minute sessions) Program Showcase 2 (25 minute sessions)	Galleria 1, 2, Pavilion, Ballroom	
10:15- 11:00 AM	Seminar Sessions (4 of these)	Galleria 1, 2, Pavilion, Ballroom	
11:15 AM - 1:15 PM	Commercial Exhibitors and Poster Session	The Foundry Mezzanine & Terrace	
11:30 AM	Lunch with possible Ignite Sessions		
1:15 PM	Seminar Sessions (4 of these)	Galleria 1, 2, Pavilion, Ballroom	
2:00 PM	Committee Meetings	Galleria 1 &2	

2:45 PM	Break Provided by Graduate		
3:00 PM	Program Showcase 3 (25 minutes)	Galleria 1, 2, Pavilion, Ballroom	
3:30 PM	Program Showcase 4 (25 minutes)	Galleria 1, 2, Pavilion, Ballroom	
4:30 PM	District Meetings (various locations)		
5:30 PM	Silent Auction Open		
6:30 PM	National Awards Dinner Buffet	Ballroom	
8:00 PM	An Evening at the Foundry - Anyone staying on property has complimentary access to the show by showing his/her hotel key card. All others can purchase a ticket for \$5 (tickets are usually \$7 in advance and \$10 at the door).		
FRIDAY, APRIL 20, 2018			
8:00 AM	Grab and Go Breakfast Provided by GAE4-HA in Hospitality Suite – Chair Kate Whiting, Assisted by Shultz, Bozeman, West and Poppell		
8:45 AM	Closing Business Meeting		
10:00 AM	Awards Brunch	The Foundry	
Immediately Following Brunch	Change Over Business Meeting		
NOTES:			